
DEANERY LIAISON ADVISORS (DLAS)
EAST WIVELSHIRE & STRATTON
Sarah Welply
T 01872 247211
Email sarah.welply@truro.anglican.org

ST AUSTELL
Daniel Mantell-Roberts
T 01872 309263
Email daniel.roberts@truro.anglican.org

TRIGG MAJOR, TRIGG MINOR & BODMIN
Rebecca Evans
T 01872 360044
Email rebecca.evans@truro.anglican.org

CARNMARTH NORTH & KERRIER
Melanie Pomery
T 01872 360035
Email melanie.pomery@truro.anglican.org

CARNMARTH SOUTH & PENWITH
Sue Thorold
T 01872 247214
Email sue.thorold@truro.anglican.org

POWDER
Jenny Wreford
T 01872 247215
Email jenny.wreford@truro.anglican.org

WEST WIVELSHIRE
Mandy Wells
T 01872 309265
Email mandy.wells@truro.anglican.org

PYDAR
Rebecca St Ledger-Renfree
T 01872 247210
Email rebecca.stledger@truro.anglican.org


